SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey no 95/2 and 4/1
Anugondanahalli village
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

Kengeri Hobli

Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban

Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

MBIPO231589
MBI000236623
MBI1000212200
GTKA/25391859

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-

Challan date :-

14-8-2025
21-8-2025
21-8-2025
20-8-2025

MBI1000236623

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv
Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate | Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

2165

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g

2165

STAGING

MBI001116431

45.00

200

200

28.98

5796.60

9.00 521.69

9.00

521.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.99

69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

STAGING

MBI001116433

85.00

60

60

54.75

3284.76

9.00 295.63

295.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3876.02

1529

Weikfield Double
Action Baking
Powder 100.0 g

1529

STAGING

MBI001116434

40.00

200

200

27.14

5428.60

6.00 325.72

325.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6080.03

3484

Weikfield Cornstarch
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g

3484

STAGING

MBI001116436

95.00

20

20

64.46

1289.28

6.00 77.36

77.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1443.99

585934

Weikfield Custard
Powder, Mango
Flavour 759 75.0 g

585934

STAGING

MBI001116439

55.00

100

100

35.42

3542.40

9.00 318.82

318.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4180.03

459188

Weikfield Chef's
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g

459188

STAGING

MBI001116443

180.00

80

72

122.14

8794.30

6.00 527.66

527.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9849.62




Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP [ Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
7 742800 | Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING MBI001116456 180.00 63 48 122.14 5862.86| 6.00 351.77| 6.00 351.77| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.40
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
Total: 723 700 33998.80 2418.64 2418.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 38836.08
Amount |Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty Six and Eight paisa Only

(INR) :




